The information contained in this document has
of our knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or
damages, immediate or consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided
herein. Our products are not inten
result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein are property of their respective
owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dat
A

The AJM-24 series power modules provide an economical solution for many space critical applications in commercial, medical and industrial electronic
equipment.
Model Selection Guide
Model
Number
Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.) 115VAC, 60Hz 230VAC, 50Hz
Max. @Max. Load @Max. Load, 115VAC
VDC mA mA(typ.) μF %
AJM-24S05 5 3000 282 169 2200 77
AJM-24S09 9 2666 424 255 1000 82
AJM-24S12 12 2000 419 252 1000 83
AJM-24S15 15 1600 424 255 680 82
AJM-24S24 24 1000 409 246 470 85
AJM-24D12 ±12 ±1000 414 249 470# 84
AJM-24D15 ±15 ±800 414 249 330# 84
# For each output
Input Specifications
Parameter Conditions / Model Min. Typ. Max. Unit
AC Voltage Input Range